
LUXEMBOURG
INTERNATIONAL COURSE 
on LASER SURGERY in ORL
Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg | Sep. 14 – 15, 2018



The workshop is intended to orientate ENT surgeons looking to work with CO2 lasers 
during their procedures, particularly on benign and malignant pathologies in oropharynx 
or larynx and for the ear surgery.

Dear Colleague,

A comprehensive training course designed to allow 
participants to learn, consolidate and broaden their 
knowledge in using CO2 Lasers during ENT Procedures

•

Includes performing supervised training - 
HOT exercises on fresh pigs larynges for ENT -
for better understanding of laser tissue interaction 

•

Delegates will experience live surgeries, presentations, 
Q&A as well as performing supervised hands-on exercise 
on fresh pigs larynx in order to better understand
the laser tissue interaction

•

We would like to invite you to our CO2 Laser Course for ENT:

Looking forward to seeing you there!
Course director
Prof Marc Remacle

LUXEMBOURG
INTERNATIONAL COURSE 
on LASER SURGERY in ORL
Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg | Sep. 14 – 15, 2018

COURSE PROGRAM

 
LOCATION
CHL – Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg
4 Rue Nicolas Ernest Barblé, 1210 Luxembourg

ACCOMMODATION
Novotel Kirchberg | Single room, breakfast included,
stay for 3 nights, €150/night. Double room,
breakfast included, for 1 night, €160/night
Sofitel Europe | Superior room for single use,
breakfast included, €175/night. Superior room for double
use, breakfast included, €195/night

COURSE TUITION
*Course fee will cover: (Course registration and certificate, 
Lunches and Coffee Breaks, Course Dinner, Course
Logistics from hotel to the CHL and back)

FACULTY
Prof. Marc Remacle
CHL, Luxembourg
Dr. Henk Blom 
Haga Ziekenhuis, The Netherlands

PAYMENT INSTRUCTION
Bank: BCEE
IBAN: LU78 0019 1555 9226 2000
BIC: BCEELULL

COURSE FEE:
€500

Please register with: Mrs. Carole Platz
Email: info@emotion.lu

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2018

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

16:30

20:00

1st live case (TLM with APDUO and DAB) oral cavity

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Basic Laser science and Laser safety 

Course dinner 

Laser practice for
oropharyngeal and laryngeal/tracheal pathologies

Discussion

1st live case (TLM with APDUO and DAB)

1st live case (TLM with APDUO and DAB) oral cavity2nd live case (TLM with UPDUO and DAB)

3rd live case (APDUO with the fiber)

4rd live case  (UPDUO with the fiber)

Coffee break

Anesthesia for Airway Surgery

Q&A

LUNCH

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2018

08:00

12:30

13:30

17:30

18:00

1st live case (TLM with APDUO and DAB) oral cavity

LUNCH

Hands-on continued

Hands-on on pigs larynges with APDUO and UPDUO 

Q&A, Certificates

CO2 laser for stapes surgery and treatment
of cholesteatoma

*Program may change due to factors outside our control


