



LUXEMBOURG INTERNATIONAL COURSE on LASER SURGERY in ORL

Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg | Sep. 14 – 15, 2018









LUXEMBOURG INTERNATIONAL COURSE on LASER SURGERY in ORL

Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg | Sep. 14 – 15, 2018

The workshop is intended to orientate ENT surgeons looking to work with CO₂ lasers during their procedures, particularly on benign and malignant pathologies in oropharynx or larynx and for the ear surgery.

Dear Colleague,

We would like to invite you to our CO₂ Laser Course for ENT:

- A comprehensive training course designed to allow participants to learn, consolidate and broaden their knowledge in using CO₂ Lasers during ENT Procedures
- Includes performing supervised training -HOT exercises on fresh pigs larynges for ENT for better understanding of laser tissue interaction
- Delegates will experience live surgeries, presentations, Q&A as well as performing supervised hands-on exercise on fresh pigs larynx in order to better understand the laser tissue interaction





Looking forward to seeing you there! Course director **Prof Marc Remacle**

COURSE PROGRAM

	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2018
08:00	1st live case (TLM with APDUO and DAB)
09:00	Discussion
09:30	2 nd live case (TLM with UPDUO and DAB)
10:30	Discussion
11:00	3 rd live case (APDUO with the fiber)
12:00	Discussion
12:30	LUNCH
13:30	4 rd live case (UPDUO with the fiber)
14:30	Discussion
15:00	Coffee break
15:30	Basic Laser science and Laser safety
16:00	Anesthesia for Airway Surgery
10.30	Laser practice for
16:30	oropharyngeal and laryngeal/tracheal pathologies Q&A
20:00	Course dinner
	*Program may change due to factors outside our control

Program may change due to factors outside our conf

LOCATION

CHL – Centre Hospitalier de Luxembourg 4 Rue Nicolas Ernest Barblé, 1210 Luxembourg

ACCOMMODATION

Novotel Kirchberg | Single room, breakfast included, stay for 3 nights, €150/night. Double room, breakfast included, for 1 night, €160/night

Sofitel Europe | Superior room for single use, breakfast included, €175/night. Superior room for double use, breakfast included, €195/night

COURSE TUITION

*Course fee will cover: (Course registration and certificate, Lunches and Coffee Breaks, Course Dinner, Course Logistics from hotel to the CHL and back)

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2018

Hands-on on pigs larynges with APDUO and UPDUO

LUNCH

12:30

13:30

17:30

18:00

CO₂ laser for stapes surgery and treatment of cholesteatoma

Hands-on continued

Q&A, Certificates



Please register with: Mrs. Carole Platz

Email: info@emotion.lu

COURSE FEE:

€500

PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

Bank: **BCEE**

IBAN: LU78 0019 1555 9226 2000

BIC: BCEELULL

FACULTY

Prof. Marc Remacle
CHL, Luxembourg
Dr. Henk Blom
Haga Ziekenhuis, The Netherlands





